
Battery Grade Powder
Orthoboric Acid 
H3BO3

CAS No. 10043-35-3 

Optibor® BQ is a white, crystalline product manufactured in France by 
Borax Français S.A.S. 

Chemical Specification 
Analyte Guarantee 
Titre / Assay H3BO3 % 
B2O3 %
Sulfate ppm 
Chloride ppm 
Fluorine ppm
Phosphate ppm
Retain on 250 µm %

≥ 99.9 
≥ 56.24 
≤ 1.0 
≤ 0.4 
≤ 0.2 
≤ 0.2 
≤ 3 

Notes: All data in the above specifications are determined by Borax Français S.A.S 
analytical methods. 

BFC1 Issued by: Borax Français S.A.S 




